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DGR

361
383
428
516
577
695
814
919
952
1058
1419
1538
1685
1720
1752
1793
1793
1809
2163
2444
2553
2591

1531

Name

Latifaj
Abraham
Hahn
Heine
Isbruch
Seiferth
Schmidt
Rathert
Hasanovic
Knorr

van Oeffelen
Budanow
Hartmann
Yasokumar
Langner
Karanikolopoulou
Volkov
Brands
Oberschelp
Lenz
Schwartau

Ganjuur

Gossu

WESTFALISCHE RANGLISTE 2024
Stichtag: 30.06.2024
Juniorinnen U14 Jg. 2010 - 2011
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname

Megan
Maja
Karlotta
Chiara
Finnja
Sophie
Sophia
Anna Lena
Hana
Lynn
Ella
Alexia
Isabel
Abinaya
Pia
Ophelia
Elina
Jana
Anna
Romy
Greta

Namuun

Sevara

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

KGz

ID-Nr. VBD

21053223 WTV
21050155 WTV
21051050 WTV
21100393 WTV
21100159 WTV
21050101 WTV
21101491 WTV
21100414 WTV
21061022 WTV
21051119 WTV
21054702 WTV
21051124 WTV
21101230 WTV
21051108 WTV
21102605 WTV
21055526 WTV
21100555 WTV
21050367 WTV
21051469 WTV
21062587 WTV
21053019 WTV
21106494 WTV

21103126 WTV
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Verein

TG Bochum 49

TC Rot-Weill Hagen

TC Deuten

TC Herford

TC Deuten

TC Neheim-Husten

TC Rot-Weild Hagen

TC Blau-WeiR Halle
MTA Tennis-Club Dorsten
TC BW Castrop 06

TC Rot-Weild Hagen
MTA Tennis-Club Dorsten
TC Blau-Weil Halle

TC Eintracht Dortmund
TC Griin-Weil} Bochum
TC Grin-Weill Herne
TC Rot-Weils Hagen

TC Rot-WeiR Geseke

TC Rot-WeiB Geseke

TC Blau-WeiB Sundern
TV Espelkamp-Mittwald

Tennispark Bielefeld

TUS 09 Erkenschwick
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Punkte

907,0
847,0
758,0
607,0
513,2
387,0
324,8
271,0
255,0
221,0
149,8
132,0
117,5
113,0
110,0
106,0
106,0
104,0

80,4

66,0

63,0

60,0

133,0



